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09-004 Soho Apartments 1150 N. Ventura Ventura 93001 Housing Authority of Loretta McCarthy Homecomings, Ventura CA 93001 805 647-5990 lmcarty@hacityvent 
Ventura the City of San Inc. ura.org 
Avenue Buenaventura 

09-014 Lakeside Silver Sage 11719 Lakeside San Diego 92040 Athena Development James Schmid 5993 Avenida Carlsbad CA 92008 760 456-6000 jschmid@chelseain 
Apartments Woodside Services, LLC Encinas, #101 vestco.com 

Avenue 
09-019 Golden Age Garden 

Apartments 
740 South 
36th Street 

San Diego San Diego 92113 Islas Development, 
LLC 

Ruben Islas 2878 Camino San Diego CA 92108 858 456-1135 ruben@amerland.b 
z 

09-020 Jose's Place 154 N. Arroyo Ione Amador 95640 Micon Real Estate Michael Condry 1370 Jensen, Sanger CA 93657 559 875-3330 mcondry@miconrea 
Apartments Seco Suite B lestate.com 

09-023 Valley Vista Senior 
Housing Apartments 

20503 & 
20709 San 
Ramon Valley 
Blvd. 

San Ramon Contra Costa 94583 American Baptist 
Homes of the West, 
Inc. 

Ancel Romero 6120 Stoneridge 
Mall Road, 3rd 
Floor 

Pleasanton CA 94588 925 924-7197 aromero@abhow.c 
om 

09-024 Windsor Redwoods 6065 Old Santa Rosa Sonoma 95403 Burbank Housing Lisa Yoshida 790 Sonoma Ave Santa Rosa CA 95404 707 526-9811 lyoshida@burbankh 
Apartments Redwood Development ousing.org 

Highway Corporation 
09-025 Amorosa Village II 2740 Dutton 

Meadow 
Santa Rosa Sonoma 95407 Burbank Housing 

Development 
Corporation 

Carrie Horton 790 Sonoma Ave Santa Rosa CA 95404 707 526-9811 chorton@burbankh 
ousing.org 

09-026 Finnell Place and 
Washington Courts 
Apartments 

1911 Finnell 
Road & 6476 
Washington 
Street 

Yountville Napa 94599 Napa Valley 
Community Housing 

Becky Boult Five Financial 
Plaza 

Napa CA 94558 707 253-6094 rboult@nvchj.org 

09-027 Amistad House 2050 Berkeley Alameda 94709 Satellite Housing Ryan Chao 1521 University Berkeley CA 94704 520 647-0700 rchao@satellitehou 
Apartments Delaware Avenue sing.org 

Street 
09-028 Varenna Senior 

Apartments 
2351 Wyda 
Way 

Sacramento Sacramento 95825 St. Anton Capital, 
LLC 

Steven Eggert 1801 I Street, 
Suite 202 

Sacramento CA 95814 916 444-9843 sle@antonllic.com 

09-029 Old Foothill Farms 5400 Auburn Sacramento Sacramento 95841 Sagacious Timothy Lee 4378 Auburn Blvd. Sacramento CA 95841 916 606-2440 timlee@landmarkde 
Apartments Blvd. Investments, LLC vteam.com 

09-033 Vendome Palms 975 N. Los Angeles Los Angeles 90026 A Community of Dora Gallo 3345 Wilshire Los Angeles CA 90010 213 480-0809 oalvarado@acof.or 
Apartments Vendome Friends Blvd., Suite 1000 g 

Street 
09-034 Toberman Village 201-218 North Los Angeles Los Angeles 90731 New Economics for Cheryl Bates 303 S. Loma Los Angeles CA 90017 213 483-2060 cbates@neworg.us 

Apartments Palos Verdes Women 
Street 

09-035 Swansea Park Senior 
Apartments 

1015 N. 
Kingsley Dr. 

Los Angeles Los Angeles 90029 Swansea Park Senior 
Apartments, LP 

Zoe Ellas 3345 Wilshire 
Blvd., Suite 1000 

Los Angeles CA 90010 213 251-2111 zellas@beyondshelt 
er.org 



CALIFORNIA DEBT LIMIT ALLOCATION COMMITTEE Page 2of 2 

March 25, 2009 - Qualified Residential Rental Project Developers 

CDLAC 
App. # Project Name Address Developer Contact Address Phone Email 

09-036 Villas Gardenias Senior 3965 E. Los Angeles Los Angeles 90023- GSL Partners Melora Banker 2164 SW Park Portland OR 97205 503 994-6517 mbanker@gslprope 
Apartments Olympic Blvd 3246 Place rties.com 

& 1141 S. 
Ditman 

09-040 Lacy Apartments 703 N. Lacy 
Street 

Santa Ana Orange 92701 Lacy & Raitt, LP Todd Cottle 1110 E. Chapman 
Ave., Suite 200 

Orange CA 92866 714 288-7600 todd@c-cdev.com 

09-042 Moonlight Apartments 425 & 455 
West 
Chestnut 

Dixon Solano 95620 Allied Pacific 
Development 

David Beacham 1700 Seventh 
Avenue, Suite 
2075 

Seattle WA 98101 760 557-1480 dab@housingadvis 
ors.com 

Street 
09-043 740 South Olive Street 740 South Los Angeles Los Angeles 90014 The Related Gino Canori 18201 Von Irvine CA 92614 949 660-7272 gcanori@related.co 

Senior Apartments Olive Street Companies of Karman Avenue m 
California, LLC 

09-044 Raitt Apartments 702 S. Raitt 
Street 

Santa Ana Orange 92704 Lacy & Raitt, LP Todd Cottle 1110 E. Chapman 
Ave., Suite 200 

Orange CA 92866 714 288-7600 todd@c-cdev.com 
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